Name:
Address:
Postcode:
Telephone:
Email:
Purchase Order Number:
Signed:
Date:
UK Patent No. GB2431813
How to order:
If you would like to take advantage
of this great offer, please fill out this
order form and send by fax or post.
Our fax number is 01207 524 868,
and our postal address is:
StoryPhones
Ameeca Ltd
The Greenhouse
Greencroft Park
Annfield Plain
Co. Durham
DH9 7XN
May Offer!
Save £100 per
system when
ordering 2 or
more*May Offer Order Form
®
All of our MP3 Systems
include:
A set of 4 or 6 very robust MP3 •
players designed for young
children
A Remote Console: loud-speaking •
MP3 player and recorder
A multi-way battery charger and •
storage Base Unit
StoryPhones BookShelf software •
with site license
Exclusive access to the BookShelf •
audio download store
USB and Power cables•
2 year warranty•
Online and telephone customer •
support
Free monthly resources newsletter •
packed full of advice, hints and
tips as well as details of free
downloads
StoryPhones:  Designed, Developed and Made in the UK
Until Friday 27 May 2011 we are offering £100 off each
StoryPhones System when you purchase 2 or more systems!
Order 1 system and receive £50 off.
StoryPhones 6 Way System list price: £595.00 + VAT
Offer Price when ordering 2 or more systems: £495.00 + VAT
StoryPhones 4 Way System list price: £495.00 + VAT
Offer Price when ordering 2 or more systems: £395.00 + VAT
 *This offer expires on 27th May 2011
Product Number Product Name Offer Price
(ex. vat)
Offer Price
(inc. 20% vat)
Quantity Total
(inc. 20% vat)
SP-6WS-1 6-way System £495.00 £594.00
SP-4WS-1 4-way System £395.00 £474.00
SP-6WS-1 6-way System £545.00 £654.00 1
SP-4WS-1 4-way System £445.00 £534.00 1
SP-PPC-100-1 £100 Content Credit £83.33 £100.00
SP-PPC-50-1 £50 Content Credit £41.67 £50.00
SP-PPC-25-1 £25 Content Credit £20.83 £25.00
BookShelf Content Credit
StoryPhones Systems
Postage & Packaging @ £12.00 per system (inc. 20% VAT)
Two systems or more offer price:
Single system offer price:
Six Way StoryPhones
System
Four Way StoryPhones
System